
Implicit Bias Training Service Support 

ACTIVE 
Contract Opportunity 

Notice ID 

693JJ921P000053 

Related Notice 

Contract Line Item Number 

Department/Ind. Agency 

TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF 

Sub-tier 

NATIONAL HIGHWAY TRAFFIC SAFETY ADMINISTRATION 

Office 

693JJ9 NHTSA OFFICE OF ACQUISTION 

Award Details 

• Contract Award Date: Aug 12, 2021 

• Contract Award Number: 693JJ921P000053 

• Task/Delivery Order Number: 

• Contractor Awarded Unique Entity ID (DUNS): 046543611 

• Contractor Awarded Unique Entity ID (SAM): US5DGSJ4HL85 

• Contractor Awarded Name: NATIONAL TRAINING INSTITUTE ON RACE AND 

EQUITY CORP. 

• Contractor Awarded Address: Atlanta, GA 30331-8374 USA 

• Base and All Options Value (Total Contract Value): $30000.00 

General Information 

• Contract Opportunity Type: Award Notice (Original) 

• All Dates/Times are: (UTC-04:00) EASTERN STANDARD TIME, NEW YORK, USA 

• Original Published Date: Oct 19, 2021 05:08 pm EDT 

• Inactive Policy: Manual 

• Original Inactive Date: Nov 03, 2021 

• Initiative: 

o None 

Classification 

• Original Set Aside: 

• Product Service Code: 

• NAICS Code: 



• Place of Performance: 

Description 

Attachments/Links 
Download All Attachments/Links 

Attachments 

Document File Size Access Updated Date 

NTIRE Sole Source Brand 

Justification (Revised 

Final).pdf (opens in new window)  

397 KB  Public Oct 19, 2021 

 

Contact Information 

Contracting Office Address 

• OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT 1200 NEW JERSEY AVE SE, ROOM 

W51-30 

• WASHINGTON , DC 20590 

• USA 

Primary Point of Contact 

• Lauren Weitzel 

•    Lauren.Weitzel.CTR@dot.gov 

•    Phone Number2023669667 

Secondary Point of Contact 

• Vincent Lynch 

•    vincent.lynch@dot.gov 

•    Phone Number2023669568 
 

https://sam.gov/api/prod/opps/v3/opportunities/a1b9550812714f418aca57eba5c7fb0d/resources/download/zip?&token=
https://sam.gov/api/prod/opps/v3/opportunities/resources/files/d577eab9db6743748c671ddde859915b/download?&token=
https://sam.gov/api/prod/opps/v3/opportunities/resources/files/d577eab9db6743748c671ddde859915b/download?&token=
https://sam.gov/api/prod/opps/v3/opportunities/resources/files/d577eab9db6743748c671ddde859915b/download?&token=
mailto:Lauren.Weitzel.CTR@dot.gov
mailto:vincent.lynch@dot.gov

